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Final Results
Sandvikens PSK Fält 2024-02-17

2024-02-17
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Sandvikens PSK Fält 2024-02-17 - Results

C 1

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

1 42 Anders Söderman 42 25 9 C | 1 Sandvikens PSK -

2 42 Jonny Olofsson 42 22 5 C | 1 Sandvikens PSK -

3 40 Tony Hägg 40 25 11 C | 1 Sandvikens PSK -

4 37 Hagop Keledchibachi 37 20 5 C | 1 -

5 35 Staffan Jönsson 35 18 5 C | 1 Sandvikens psk -

6 31 Lisa Hansson 31 18 6 C | 1 Sandvikens PSK -

Disqualified (DQ)
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Sandvikens PSK Fält 2024-02-17 - Results

C 2

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

1 47 Jarmo Kekarainen 47 26 13 C | 2 -

2 44 Marcus Hoffman 44 24 14 C | 2 SPSK -

3 41 Jaan Kokk 41 23 5 C | 2 -

4 40 Christer Engström 40 21 8 C | 2 Sandviken pistolskytteklubb -

5 40 Emma Erixon 40 21 5 C | 2 Sandviken PSK -

6 26 Stefan Pettersson 26 18 3 C | 2 Sandvikens PSK -

Disqualified (DQ)
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Sandvikens PSK Fält 2024-02-17 - Results

C 3

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

1 47 Ulf Nordlöf 47 25 9 C | 3 Sandvikens PSK -

2 46 Christer Eriksson 46 26 9 C | 3 Sandvikens Psk -

3 46 Lars Hammarlund 46 26 8 C | 3 Sandvikens PSK -

4 46 Henrik Skoglund 46 25 14 C | 3 SPSK -

5 43 Peter Dansk 43 25 5 C | 3 SPSK -

Disqualified (DQ)
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Sandvikens PSK Fält 2024-02-17 - Results

C VY

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

1 36 Ulf Skoglund 36 18 4 C | VY spsk -

Disqualified (DQ)
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Sandvikens PSK Fält 2024-02-17 - Results

C VÄ

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

1 47 Bengt Svensson 47 25 8 C | VÄ Sandvikens PSK -

2 46 Gabor Buzsaky 46 26 6 C | VÄ SPSK -

Disqualified (DQ)
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Sandvikens PSK Fält 2024-02-17 - Results

X 2

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

Disqualified (DQ)
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Sandvikens PSK Fält 2024-02-17 - Results

X 3

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

1 47 Ulf Nordlöf 47 25 13 X | 3 Sandvikens PSK -

2 46 Christer Eriksson 46 24 9 X | 3 Sandvikens Psk -

3 43 Lars Hammarlund 43 25 16 X | 3 Sandvikens PSK -

4 43 Bengt Svensson 43 21 17 X | 3 Sandvikens PSK -

5 42 Peter Dansk 42 25 7 X | 3 SPSK -

6 42 Henrik Skoglund 42 22 16 X | 3 SPSK -

7 41 Jarmo Kekarainen 41 22 16 X | 3 -

8 40 Hagop Keledchibachi 40 22 3 X | 3 -

9 36 Christer Engström 36 21 4 X | 3 Sandviken pistolskytteklubb -

10 35 Staffan Jönsson 35 19 12 X | 3 Sandvikens psk -

11 33 Emma Erixon 33 18 2 X | 3 Sandviken PSK -

12 33 Jonny Olofsson 33 16 9 X | 3 Sandvikens PSK -

13 29 Marcus Hoffman 29 17 11 X | 3 SPSK -

14 29 Anders Söderman 29 15 0 X | 3 Sandvikens PSK -

15 25 Knut Bratberg 25 15 0 X | 3 SPSK -

16 21 Lisa Hansson 21 14 0 X | 3 Sandvikens PSK -

17 8 Gabor Buzsaky 8 4 0 X | 3 SPSK -

Disqualified (DQ)


